THE DATASHEET OF
OP293FSZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Precision, Micropower
Operational Amplifiers
Data Sheet OP193/OP293
FEATURES
Operates from +1.7 V to ±18 V

Narrow Body (R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
OP193FS-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP193FSZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP193FSZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP193FSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP293ESZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP293ESZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP293ESZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP293FSZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP293FSZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
OP293FSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  S-Suffix (R-8)
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. D | Page 18 of 20
Data Sheet OP193/OP293
NOTES